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BrlmizEM: USD B
#IB201953 A 12 A K M HIRE

FIIARZE (e wesdizA)

F13 AP g =R F14 A g =k
2018 ZEABEEE (Criolla) | 0.22 0.24 ! 2018 EBAEEE 0.28 0.30 l
2018 | EEHEEE Standard | 0.24 0.36 ! 2018 IREETK 0.60 0.70 !
2018 D4 0.30 0.35 i) 2018 % 0.50 0.60 !
2018 HiR1E 0.40 0.45 ! 2018 BT 0.50 0.60 !
2018 KHEE 0.60 0.65 ! 2018 RNz 0.75 0.85 l
2018 EEEQT 0.60 0.70 ! 2018 /RN Premium | 0.90 1.00 !
2018 i 0.35 0.45 ! 2018 O/RME High End | 1.20 2.00 !
2018 PR 0.35 0.45 !

AR & #FfH= AUD Rate: 0.705648 / NZD Rate: 0.682717
F13 R Wi =k F1p R P i =R
NV ZRREEE 0.60 0.67 © NV LRIEEE 0.78 0.88 “
2018 BEZmW 0.67 0.78 © 2018 FREIR 1.02 1.16 “
2018 KHEE 0.78 0.85 © 2018 g% 1.02 1.16 “
2018 WX DRE KHEB | 246 2.73 t 2018 ERF 1.02 1.16 “
2018 [T L 0.85 099| e 2018 O HiE 0.60 067 |

IRBRIL @meng; xxzEA)

F1 Y i =k F14 R P i =k
2018 EBAEEE 0.85 099 e 2018 EBLEEE 0.85 1.05| &
2018 EEQ 1.32 1.98| e |2017/2018 TR ER Bk 1.25 1.85 )
2018 R L 1.19 1.72 © 2018 iy 1.18 1.58 ©
2018 D4 1.12 145| o 2018 B 1.59 2.11 )
2018 HEHE 0.80 099 e 2018 BRTF 1.10 158 | e
2018 5% 0.86 112 e 2018 I=RAFREH 0.95 1.05| &
2017/2018 HE 1.18 185 | o

B g mee =qE0)

F1p R P ik =k F1 A ik =]
NV LZRAEEE 0.45 050 | & NV ZBAEEE 0.48 | - [ 0.55 -
2018 EZW 0.80 090 | 1t 2018 FRER (BER) 068 | - [075| ©1
2018 KHEZ 0.68 075 | & 2018 FREETK (AP H0) 0.75 | - | 0.95 “
2019 KHEE 0.75 085| <« 2018 B 7% 070 | - [ 0.78 | <1
2018 ERLF 0.67 075| < 2018 ORIR 0.85 | - | 0.90 -
2018 L 0.85 095| 1 2018 B 085 |-[095| e
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Rate: 1.123350

F4H m Hrig FEE F4 R Hrig FEE
2018 EEOEEE 0.73 | - | 0.90 ! 2018 ERIEEE 073 |-|090 | e
2018 ESW IGP 107 | -[124] ) 2018 FRELK IGP 101 | -] 124| o
2018 &% VDF 1.01 | - [1.18 ! 2018 FREEK VDF 0.95 | - | 1.0 -
2018 K2 IGP 107 | -[124] ) 2018 7% IGP 095 | -|112| &
2018 K41 5E VDF 1.01 | - [1.12 ! 2018 ¥3% VDF 090 | -|095| e
2018 WAL EEEIGP | 095 | - | 1.12 ! 2018 | AHLF / WOBEB/AEERE IGP | 0.95 | - | 1.12| &
2018 M EEEVDE | 090 | - | 1.0 ! 2018 RIS EE IGP 095 | - | 1.24 !
BEARK @mesme; mrm Rate: 1.123350
F45 it Mi& fEEY F14 R Hig F=E
TEOEEH TEIEEHE
2018 (AlC.9 - 10%) 035(-/039 | e 2018 (Alc. 11 - 12%) 045 | - | 056 | <«
ZBEABEE sm i .
2018 AlC. 11 - 12.5%) 0.43 | - | 0.51 - 2018 B EEE (Alc. 13%) | 060 | - [ 079 | o
Organic EBBEEE Organic EBLBEEE
2018 (AIC. 10 - 12%) 062|-1079 | o 2018 AC 11 - 13%) 090 | -|1.12]| e
Varietal B2 (Alc. Varietal &
2018 1-13%) 0.67 | - | 1.0 “ 2018 AIC. 12 . 13%) 073 | - |1.07| &
Organic [XEE# (Alc. Varietal #3& (Alc. 12 -
2018 12%) 146 | -1 169 | o 2018 13%) 0.67 | - | 1.0 -
DOC [k tki# delle Varietal B F
2018 Veneate 090 [ -] 112 | o 2018 (AlC. 12 - 13%) 073 | - |1.07| &
2018 | KEH® IGT (Different |\ ) 1 | 4o | 2018 | Rossissimo (Alc. 12.5%) | 095 | - | 112 |
Regions)
. I BOKFK IGT Puglia/
2018 JEEbiE IGT (Blends) | 062 | -] 095 | 2018 Salento (Alc. 12 - 14%) | 135 | | 169 <«
DOC EF ZE% (Cannot )
2018 be sold outside of | 1.74 | - | 1.85 | < 2018 sangiovese IGT 051 |-]079| o
(Alc. 11.50 - 13%)
Italy)
Soave or Garganega ) Trebbiano IGT )
2018 Doc 1.01 112 | © 2018 AIC. 105 - 12%) 0.45 062| <
2018 H &+ 225 | - [253* | o
*Bottled Price
FAIE meanm; mee FEEn) Rate: 0.069676
F4H m Hrig fEE FH R Hrig FEE
2018 EEOEEE 0.49 | - | 0.52 1 2018 ERIEEE 059 | - | 0.66 1
2018 Ezm 0.70 | - | 0.80 1 2018 HRE 0.73 | - | 0.91 -
2018 K2 066 |-]084| e 2018 TERFREK 063 | - | 0.66 t
2018 Hi¥mE 052 | - | 0.59 1 2018 % 073 |-|087| e
2018 85% 051 | - | 0.56 1 2018 RREE 0.70 | - | 0.80 )
2018 O HF IR 4% 052 |-]059| e 2018 R F 073 | - | 0.84 1
2018 g AR E =i 049 | - |054| 1t 2018 kA 059 | - | 0.6 1
2018 HERTWHRIEEE | 059 | - | 0.63 o
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PREESE s wrm Rate: 1.123350

F45 R P Wi =k F1p AP g =R
2018 ZRAEEE 0.39 |- |0.51 i 2017 EELEEE 045|-1067|
2017 BEEERR LRR) 0.51|-062] 2017 BBLEEE (KRR) 0.56|-1079| |
2017 K2 0.73|-|090| I 2017 B 067 |-[084] |
2017 BEW 0.79 |- | 1.01 i 2017 g% 0.73|-]084| |
2017 R EEE 0.39 |-|0.51 i 2017 CiEvisn 0.67|-/084| |
2017 mRLEEE 0.62|-(084| 2017 O HT R 45 0.56|-1079| |
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Eduardo Conill
T. +54 261 420 3434
E. eduardo@ciatti.com.ar

BUM /R =
Matt Tydeman
Simone George

T. +61 8 8361 9600

E. matt@ciatti.com.au
E. simone@ciatti.com.au

hnN--3 i O
CEO - Greg Livengood
Steve Dorfman

T. +415 458-5150

E. greg@ciatti.com

E. steve@ciatti.com

P

T. +415 458-5150

John Ciatti — john@ciatti.com
Glenn Proctor — glenn@ciatti.com
John White — johnw@ciatti.com
Chris Welch - chris@ciatti.com
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CEO - Rob Bolch

4% - Geoff Eiter

R FEBAREMHRE - Raymond Willmers
T. +1800 288 5056

E. rob@johnfearless.com

E. geoff@johnfearless.com

E. raymond@johnfearless.com
www.johnfearless.com
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John Ciatti

T. +415 458-5150
E. john@ciatti.com
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Dennis Schrapp
T. 905/354-7878
E. dennis@ciatticanada.com
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Marco Adam

T. +56 2 2363 9206 or
T. +56 2 2363 9207

E. madam@ciattichile.cl
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Simone George
T. +61 8 8361 9600
E. simone@ciatti.com.au
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Florian Ceschi
T. +33 4 67 913532
E. Florian@ciatti.fr
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Christian Jungbluth

T. +49 6531 9734 555
E. christian@ciatti.biz
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Nicolas Pacouil
T. +33 4 67 913531
E. nicolas@ciatti.fr

2 /Hr IR 4h 4
WU /far ==
Catherine Mendoza

T. +33 4 67 913533
E. catherine@ciatti.fr
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Vic Gentis
T. +27 21 880 2515
E: vic@ciatti.fr

_Or_
Petré Morkel

T. +27 82 33 88 123
E. petre@ciatti.co.za
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